

NANNY PRICE LIST

Position Type (Nannies)	Hourly Wage				
	Up to 2 Children	3 - 4 Children	Over 4 Children	Agency Fee	Initial Placement Fee
Full Time	£14.00	£16.00	£18.00	6.5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48.00
Part Time	£14.00	£16.00	£18.00	5.5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48.00
Weekend	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00	6.5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48.00
School Holidays Only (up to 13 weeks per year)	£14.00	£16.00	£18.00	£38 per week [paid monthly to guarantee position]	Not Applicable
Nanny Share (Charged per family)	£11.50	£13.50	£15.50	2.5% of Gross Annual Salary per family	£24 per family
Temporary (0 - 4 weeks)	£14.00	£16.00	£18.00	£15 per day for the first 3 days, £12 per day thereafter	£18.00
Temporary (4 - 16 weeks)	£14.00	£16.00	£18.00	1 X Weekly Pay	£18.00
Ad Hoc	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00	£12 per day	Not Applicable